
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Pompano Beach (A) A 10:32.86

1) Sade FRANCO SR 2) Regan DORVAL JR

3) Shayna AGATSTEIN SR 4) Naomi CHERSON FR

5) Morgan CONNOR JR 6) Olivia ALVES JR

2 Coral Springs Charter (A) A 10:48.58

1) Lily RICHARDSON FR 2) Taylor HARTLEY FR

3) Alyson THOMAS FR 4) Kendall PARROTT 8

5) Anabella THORNBERRY JR 6) Sydney MCDOUGALL FR

7) Mackenzie MANISCALCO SR 8) Hayley LOCKWITZ FR

3 Douglas (A) A 10:54.96

1) Emiliana ANZURES FR 2) Cecilia GAGO JR

3) Sparta KOUMOUTSAKIS JR 4) Sienna PLAMBECK JR

5) Mikayla RYAN SR 6) Olympia KOUMOUTSAKIS JR

7) Mia FERNANDEZ SO 8) Victoria MALLERMAN SO

4 Coral Glades (A) A 11:34.57

1) Chloe MARTINEZ SO 2) Zariya LOUIS-JEUNE SR

3) Jasmin ALARCON-LEMOS SO 4) Gina BIDO SR

5) Emmie GUZMAN FR 6)

5 Coconut Creek (A) A 12:29.60

1) Salaya CAMPBELL SR 2) Farah CHARLES JR

3) Romaicor DESIR SR 4) Ruth-ann POWELL JR

5) Ja'niya COHEN JR 6) Keira DAVID SR

7) Sanaai GLENN SO 8)

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Pompano Beach (A) A 8:32.66

1) Gregory BELL SR 2) Antonio JARAMILLO JR

3) Schneider JEAN-LOUIS SO 4) Gabe BLANC SR

5) Steven JOSEPH SO 6) Davi MOREIRA SR

2 Coral Glades (A) A 8:44.38

1) Jordan BLAISE JR 2) Sebatian CORO JR

3) Fabio CASTILLO SO 4) Kai SEGUI

3 Coconut Creek (A) A 8:55.07

1) Alexander GUILLAUME SR 2) Juvens JOSEPH JR

3) Jeremmiah ACCIUS SR 4) Dudley NORCINE JR

4 Blanche Ely (A) A 9:00.72

1) Boaz MICHEL SR 2) Garma DESVALLONS SO

3) Makhi WILKINS FR 4) Jayden MCNABB SR

5) Jamario MONPAS SR 6) Jordan HILL SO

5 Douglas (A) A 9:06.94

1) Isaac REYES JR 2) Sergio LOZANO SO

3) Cole SPINKS JR 4) Calyx OLSEN SR

5) Kyle PAN SO 6) Nathan DECASTRO JR

7) Alexander SPADACCINI FR 8) Carson MEREDITH SR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Coral Springs Charter (A) A 9:26.96

1) Brandon CORDOBA FR 2) Christopher DUGAR FR

3) Tommy FOSTER FR 4) Shivam RANGOO JR

5) Jordan HEAD JR 6) Justin LAROCHE JR

7) Jonathan DREYFUSS FR 8)

7 Monarch (A) A 9:27.64

1) Tyler HILTON FR 2) Adrian GRAHAM SO

3) Patrick SCOTT FR 4) Brian COLQUHOUN FR

5) Landon KERLEGRAND SO 6) Anthony POTENZANO SO

7) Jaiden ROBERTS SO 8) Isaiah WORTHY SO

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Sade FRANCO SR Pompano Beach 17.43

2 Taylor STRAUSS SR Douglas 16.58

3 Samanta BANDRES C SO Douglas 15.08

4 Idorenyin ESSIET JR Pompano Beach 14.62

5 Shaquilea ALVARANG SR Coral Springs 15.00

6 Leah DENNIS JR Blanche Ely 15.91

7 Sarah MANIGAT FR Coral Springs Charter 17.10

8 Sasha RODRIGUEZ SR Monarch 17.71

Section 2 of 3

2 Chelsea GARBIZO FR Coral Springs Charter 18.75

3 Angel SANON JR Coral Glades 18.51

4 Silvia GUZMAN SERRA SR Monarch 17.96

5 Nevaeh COLON SR Pompano Beach 18.44

6 Francesca SCHIRRIPA SR Coral Springs Charter 18.73

7 Kelsey DUNKES JR Pompano Beach 19.11

Section 3 of 3

2 Malani MULLINGS FR Blanche Ely 21.78

3 Sanaai GLENN SO Coconut Creek 20.91

4 Alyssa ALI JR Douglas 20.34

5 Kimberly JOSEPH FR Coral Glades 20.89

6 Ja'niya COHEN JR Coconut Creek 21.42

7 Keira DAVID SR Coconut Creek 25.20

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Timothy RUSSELL JR Coral Springs 16.97

2 Kristzian MORRIS SR Pompano Beach 16.61

3 Sebastian MARRERO SR Coral Springs 14.98

4 Willie GOLDSBY JR Blanche Ely 13.95

5 Javier HINES JR Blanche Ely 14.95

6 Corey PARCHMENT FR Blanche Ely 15.86

7 Nathaniel BLACK SO Coconut Creek 16.64

8 Jake ELISEE JR Pompano Beach 16.99
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 3

1 Jan-Paul LONDONO JR Coral Springs Charter 18.38

2 Kyle XAVIER SR Pompano Beach 17.87

3 Paul INONME JR Coconut Creek 17.73

4 Kamari HUGGINS SR Coconut Creek 17.02

5 Jaidhen BEAUBRUN SR Monarch 17.48

6 Herbens NORZIUS FR Deerfield Beach 17.83

7 Calyx OLSEN SR Douglas 17.98

Section 3 of 3

2 Caden ZANETTI JR Douglas 21.38

3 Isaiah LOUIS-JACQUE SO Coconut Creek 20.26

4 Paul DESMORNES SO Douglas 19.33

5 Jared EGGENER SO Douglas 19.99

6 Michael CAMPBELL FR Monarch 20.75

7 Joesph JONES FR Coral Springs NT

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Ja'nyla POWELL SO Blanche Ely 12.67

2 Kennedi STEPHENSO SO Monarch 12.62

3 Naomi GRISSETTE SR Douglas 12.52

4 Rebekah CHRISTIE SR Pompano Beach 12.03

5 Alysia DORTELUS FR Blanche Ely 12.29

6 Michaella HUNT SR Pompano Beach 12.59

7 Samara OSOUNA SR Douglas 12.67

8 Alanna RICHARDSON SR Pompano Beach 12.74

Section 2 of 4

1 Sydney LEATH SO Coral Springs Charter 13.35

2 Zykeria RUTHLEDGE SR Monarch 13.22

3 Jordin SAWYER FR Coral Springs Charter 12.96

4 Alexis FRECKLETON JR Douglas 12.83

5 Jayde HARRISON FR Blanche Ely 12.96

6 Shayla BONILLA SO Blanche Ely 13.14

7 Nyah WILLIAMS FR Douglas 13.30

8 Ava DORVIL FR Coral Springs Charter 13.40

Section 3 of 4

1 Avellana WILLIAMS JR Coral Glades 13.94

2 Taliyah JAMES SO Pompano Beach 13.72

3 Camille CAMPER JR Coral Glades 13.70

4 Sofia EVANS JR Coral Springs 13.51

5 Chelsea DUMAS SO Monarch 13.61

6 Juliana MATHIEU FR Coral Glades 13.71

7 Reagan PINKSTON JR Coral Springs Charter 13.78

8 Alonna HARRISON SR Coral Glades 14.02

Section 4 of 4

2 Dermarria GARCIA FR Coconut Creek NT

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 Taliyah MCCARTNEY FR Coconut Creek 14.83

4 Kyara ULYSSE FR Coral Springs 14.32

5 Nia YOUNG SO Coral Springs 14.74

6 Tallia BARTLEY FR Coconut Creek 14.84

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 De'Sean STEPHENS SR Coral Springs 11.31

2 Shawn PASCHALL SR Blanche Ely 11.22

3 Sahil SULE SR Douglas 11.04

4 Luis CASTRIOTA SR Blanche Ely 10.39

5 Isaiah GODFREY SR Coral Glades 10.82

6 Chad CARMICHAEL SR Deerfield Beach 11.11

7 Bryson GITTENS SR Douglas 11.26

8 Gavin BEHARRY JR Pompano Beach 11.34

Section 2 of 4

1 Malik YOW JR Coconut Creek 11.65

2 Anthony CASSEUS JR Coral Glades 11.51

3 Dominick BRANNON SR Monarch 11.44

4 Jermaine GORDAN SR Coconut Creek 11.40

5 Tyrese MCFARLANE SO Deerfield Beach 11.40

6 Christopher JACKSON SR Douglas 11.46

7 James DEMARCO JR Pompano Beach 11.56

8 Kevion MORGAN SR Deerfield Beach 11.66

Section 3 of 4

1 Justin LAROCHE JR Coral Springs Charter 11.91

2 Alvaro MONDESTIN SR Coconut Creek 11.89

3 Amari DEER JR Monarch 11.73

4 Brandon DAVIS JR Douglas 11.69

5 Jody WELLS FR Coral Springs 11.70

6 Ayden JAOUHAR JR Pompano Beach 11.85

7 Tyrell SCOTT JR Deerfield Beach 11.89

8 Miles WALKER SR Pompano Beach 11.94

Section 4 of 4

1 Ray DELGARDO SO Blanche Ely 12.28

2 Frankie ROMANO JR. FR Coral Springs Charter 12.00

3 Dominic HEMINGWAY FR Coral Glades 11.97

4 Noah YARBOUGH JR Coral Springs Charter 11.94

5 Jelani MARSH SO Coral Springs Charter 11.95

6 Braylon ALEXIS SO Coconut Creek 12.00

7 Keith RAYMONVIL FR Coral Glades 12.11

8 Richard HOLLIS SR Blanche Ely 12.66
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#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Kendall PARROTT 8 Coral Springs Charter 5:23.33

2 Emiliana ANZURES FR Douglas 5:27.98

3 Lily RICHARDSON FR Coral Springs Charter 5:39.22

4 Sophia ZENGOTITA SO Douglas 5:54.85

5 Olympia KOUMOUTSA JR Douglas 5:58.00

6 Sparta KOUMOUTSAKI JR Douglas 5:58.11

7 Devin MAXWELL SR Deerfield Beach 5:59.35

8 Regan DORVAL JR Pompano Beach 6:08.04

9 Naomi CHERSON FR Pompano Beach 6:18.68

10 Gina BIDO SR Coral Glades 6:33.49

11 Jasmin ALARCON-LEM SO Coral Glades 6:43.15

12 Tatienne BOIN FR Coral Springs 6:43.37

13 Olivia ALVES JR Pompano Beach 6:45.13

14 Salaya CAMPBELL SR Coconut Creek 7:03.96

15 Joanna BUCKLEY JR Coral Springs 7:05.42

16 Emily JACOB FR Blanche Ely 7:28.02

17 Farah CHARLES JR Coconut Creek 7:56.85

18 Romaicor DESIR SR Coconut Creek 8:08.16

19 Lydie CINEUS FR Blanche Ely 8:47.11

20 soheila SEWELL SO Blanche Ely 9:04.37

21 Layla NAVES SO Coconut Creek 9:15.82

22 Esther SEIDE SR Blanche Ely NT

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Matthew WYKPISZ JR Coral Springs 4:38.02

2 Roberto MARTONE SO Douglas 4:55.58

3 Schneider JEAN-LOUIS SO Pompano Beach 4:56.63

4 Marcus GENTILHOMM FR Coral Springs 5:00.42

5 Fabio CASTILLO SO Coral Glades 5:03.90

6 Sebatian CORO JR Coral Glades 5:05.77

7 Tyler CLINE FR Coral Springs 5:06.78

8 Steven JOSEPH SO Pompano Beach 5:08.87

9 Dudley NORCINE JR Coconut Creek 5:10.49

10 Alexander SPADACCIN FR Douglas 5:14.03

11 Davi MOREIRA SR Pompano Beach 5:15.84

12 Caleb WALKER JR Douglas 5:17.08

13 Andrew KURRY JR Pompano Beach 5:22.06

14 Tommy FOSTER FR Coral Springs Charter 5:23.41

15 Victor CASTILLO SO Coral Glades 5:34.61

16 Robert ESPER SO Coconut Creek 5:38.87

Section 2 of 2

1 Jahair WALLS SO Deerfield Beach 5:40.74

2 Patrick SCOTT FR Monarch 5:41.88

3 Micheal MALINOWSKI FR Coral Glades 5:43.40

#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Jaiden ROBERTS SO Monarch 5:48.23

5 Landon KERLEGRAND SO Monarch 5:50.26

6 Kevin MORGAN SR Deerfield Beach 5:51.59

7 Elijah MORRISON FR Blanche Ely 5:58.89

8 Kerbens PROSPERE SO Deerfield Beach 6:04.70

9 Benjamin DUVERNA SR Coconut Creek 6:17.62

10 Garidson JEAN-MARIE SO Monarch 6:28.60

11 Enzo QUINAN JR Douglas 6:37.66

12 Jordan HILL SO Blanche Ely 6:39.07

13 Evans DERVIL SO Blanche Ely NT

14 Berly JOSEPH SR Coconut Creek NT

15 Jayden MCNABB SR Blanche Ely NT

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Coral Springs Charter (A) A 53.52

1) Ava DORVIL FR 2) Jordin SAWYER FR

3) Reagan PINKSTON JR 4) Sydney LEATH SO

5) Anayah BELL JR 6) Kailah CHRISTIAN FR

7) Laurie PIERRE LOUIS FR 8) Elise MCDONALD SO

3 Coral Glades (A) A 52.61

1) Chloe MARTINEZ SO 2) Camille CAMPER JR

3) Avellana WILLIAMS JR 4) Juliana MATHIEU FR

5) Kimberly JOSEPH FR 6) Briana CALIXTE SO

7) Alonna HARRISON SR 8) Kayla LIBERATORE SR

4 Pompano Beach (A) A 47.96

1) Alanna RICHARDSON SR 2) Rebekah CHRISTIE SR

3) Michaella HUNT SR 4) Nevaeh COLON SR

5) Kelsey DUNKES JR 6) Sade FRANCO SR

7) Taliyah JAMES SO 8) Idorenyin ESSIET JR

5 Douglas (A) A 48.45

1) Samanta BANDRES CHOURIO 2) Alexis FRECKLETON JR

3) Naomi GRISSETTE SR 4) Samara OSOUNA SR

5) Nyah WILLIAMS FR 6) Isabella BAYARRI SO

7) Ella CATANIA FR 8) Mya-Kay PHIDD FR

6 Monarch (A) A 52.89

1) Sasha RODRIGUEZ SR 2) Kennedi STEPHENSON SO

3) Chelsea DUMAS SO 4) Zykeria RUTHLEDGE SR

5) Silvia GUZMAN SERRANO SR 6)

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Coral Springs Charter (A) A 45.44

1) Justin LAROCHE JR 2) Noah YARBOUGH JR

3) Jelani MARSH SO 4) Frankie ROMANO JR. FR

5) Isiah MANSEL SO 6) Christian CLINKSCALE SO
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

2 Blanche Ely (A) A 43.76

1) Michael WARREN SR 2) Shawn PASCHALL SR

3) Luis CASTRIOTA SR 4) Richard HOLLIS SR

5) Ray DELGARDO SO 6) Malik JOSEPH SO

3 Monarch (A) A 43.65

1) Dominick BRANNON SR 2) Amari DEER JR

3) Jayden JOSELIN JR 4) Contreas FAISON FR

5) Anthony POTENZANO SO 6) Conroy WHYTE II FR

7) Jayden HENRY SO 8)

4 Coral Glades (A) A 42.90

1) Keith RAYMONVIL FR 2) Anthony CASSEUS JR

3) Christian WALLACE SR 4) Isaiah GODFREY SR

5) Dominic HEMINGWAY FR 6) Ethan PIERRE-LOUIS JR

5 Douglas (A) A 43.53

1) Tariq GIBBS SR 2) Bryson GITTENS SR

3) Sahil SULE SR 4) Brandon DAVIS JR

5) Christopher JACKSON SR 6) Trisanu BURCHELL SR

7) Kyle PAN SO 8) Connor STALLINGS SR

6 Pompano Beach (A) A 43.68

1) Ayden JAOUHAR JR 2) Gavin BEHARRY JR

3) James DEMARCO JR 4) Ethan JOSAPHAT JR

5) Miles WALKER SR 6) Noah JULIEN SR

7) Kyle XAVIER SR 8) Kristzian MORRIS SR

7 Coconut Creek (A) A 44.15

1) Malik YOW JR 2) Braylon ALEXIS SO

3) Alvaro MONDESTIN SR 4) Jermaine GORDAN SR

5) Darens JEAN-LOUIS FR 6)

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Christina GLASCO FR Coral Springs 1:03.30

2 Ruth-ann POWELL JR Coconut Creek 1:01.94

3 Isabella BAYARRI SO Douglas 1:01.29

4 Alysia DORTELUS FR Blanche Ely 58.09

5 Amelia CHRISTOPHER SO Coral Springs 1:00.54

6 Lydia GENTILHOMME SO Coral Springs 1:01.71

7 Kennedi STEPHENSO SO Monarch 1:01.99

8 Chloe MARTINEZ SO Coral Glades 1:04.30

Section 2 of 3

1 Mya-Kay PHIDD FR Douglas 1:08.97

2 Kayjha HENRY JR Blanche Ely 1:06.49

3 Violet KOSTRZECHA SO Pompano Beach 1:05.04

4 Destinee COLE SO Coral Springs 1:04.88

5 Cecilia GAGO JR Douglas 1:04.95

6 Zariya LOUIS-JEUNE SR Coral Glades 1:05.06

7 Cache BURTON SO Blanche Ely 1:07.86

#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 Addison HOKANSON FR Douglas 1:09.75

Section 3 of 3

1 Katrice BURKE SR Monarch NT

2 Aiyana BORDEN SR Coconut Creek 1:27.48

3 Kailah CHRISTIAN FR Coral Springs Charter 1:12.40

4 Abigail NASH FR Pompano Beach 1:10.49

5 Ella YANG SO Pompano Beach 1:11.54

6 Geriyah WILLIAMS JR Blanche Ely 1:22.97

7 Tallia BARTLEY FR Coconut Creek NT

8 Elise MCDONALD SO Coral Springs Charter NT

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Shaun BLUM JR Coral Springs Charter 51.91

2 Tyler JOSEPH SO Coral Springs 50.99

3 Tariq GIBBS SR Douglas 50.07

4 Jaxson JEWELL SR Deerfield Beach 49.25

5 Jordan BLAISE JR Coral Glades 50.07

6 Chad CARMICHAEL SR Deerfield Beach 50.73

7 Gregory BELL SR Pompano Beach 51.38

8 Alexander GUILLAUME SR Coconut Creek 51.99

Section 2 of 4

1 Dedan NOTTINGHAM J SO Coral Springs 52.94

2 Malik YOW JR Coconut Creek 52.58

3 Jayden JOSELIN JR Monarch 52.40

4 Kalik JENKINS SO Blanche Ely 52.35

5 Robert KHAN FR Coral Springs 52.39

6 Kyle PAN SO Douglas 52.55

7 Antonio JARAMILLO JR Pompano Beach 52.74

8 Gerald TIBBETTS JR Coral Springs Charter 53.21

Section 3 of 4

1 Peyton MCANUFF SO Coral Glades 55.78

2 Jason WALKER JR Pompano Beach 54.78

3 Jonathan RODRIGUEZ JR Douglas 54.30

4 Aaron HILAIRE SO Coral Glades 53.47

5 Keith RAYMONVIL FR Coral Glades 54.15

6 Chris JEAN-BAPTISTE JR Pompano Beach 54.52

7 Joshua JAMES SR Douglas 54.86

8 Kenneth BROWN JR JR Deerfield Beach 56.23

Section 4 of 4

1 Darryl PLUVIOSE JR Coconut Creek NT

2 Jason ROBERTSON FR Coral Springs Charter 57.04

3 Beylian DEJESUS SR Coral Springs Charter 56.75

4 Malik JOSEPH SO Blanche Ely 56.25

5 Makhi WILKINS FR Blanche Ely 56.51

6 Contreas FAISON FR Monarch 56.94
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 Khalil GRENADE JR Coconut Creek 58.76

8 Isaiah WORTHY SO Monarch NT

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Silvia GUZMAN SERRA SR Monarch 1:13.42

2 Sarah MANIGAT FR Coral Springs Charter 1:12.19

3 Leah DENNIS JR Blanche Ely 1:07.72

4 Samanta BANDRES C SO Douglas 1:04.65

5 Sade FRANCO SR Pompano Beach 1:06.16

6 Francesca SCHIRRIPA SR Coral Springs Charter 1:11.44

7 Kelsey DUNKES JR Pompano Beach 1:12.32

8 Taylor STRAUSS SR Douglas 1:13.46

Section 2 of 3

2 Sasha RODRIGUEZ SR Monarch 1:20.45

3 Alyssa HENDRICKS JR Blanche Ely 1:16.30

4 Angel SANON JR Coral Glades 1:14.46

5 Chelsea GARBIZO FR Coral Springs Charter 1:14.97

6 Kimberly JOSEPH FR Coral Glades 1:17.08

7 Malani MULLINGS FR Blanche Ely 1:24.06

Section 3 of 3

2 Alyssa ALI JR Douglas 1:30.29

3 Ja'niya COHEN JR Coconut Creek 1:28.86

4 Sanaai GLENN SO Coconut Creek 1:25.36

5 Victoria MALLERMAN SO Douglas 1:28.15

6 Keira DAVID SR Coconut Creek 1:29.12

7 Nevaeh COLON SR Pompano Beach NT

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Calyx OLSEN SR Douglas 1:02.56

2 Paul INONME JR Coconut Creek 1:01.90

3 Willie GOLDSBY JR Blanche Ely 59.91

4 Sebastian MARRERO SR Coral Springs 56.14

5 Javier HINES JR Blanche Ely 59.81

6 Jeremmiah ACCIUS SR Coconut Creek 1:01.79

7 Kristzian MORRIS SR Pompano Beach 1:02.42

8 Jake ELISEE JR Pompano Beach 1:02.63

Section 2 of 3

2 Daylen MARTINEAU JR Coral Springs Charter 1:05.84

3 John JACQUES SO Coconut Creek 1:04.32

4 Nathaniel BLACK SO Coconut Creek 1:02.82

5 Jaidhen BEAUBRUN SR Monarch 1:03.96

6 Sergio LOZANO SO Douglas 1:04.56

7 Kyle XAVIER SR Pompano Beach 1:05.97

Section 3 of 3

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 Hudson BLOCK JR Douglas 1:17.86

3 Corey PARCHMENT FR Blanche Ely 1:12.83

4 Jan-Paul LONDONO JR Coral Springs Charter 1:08.19

5 Michael CAMPBELL FR Monarch 1:08.85

6 Fabian HARRIS SO Coral Springs Charter 1:13.86

7 Paul DESMORNES SO Douglas NT

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Olivia HIGGINS SO Coral Springs 2:17.49

2 Emiliana ANZURES FR Douglas 2:29.13

3 Lily RICHARDSON FR Coral Springs Charter 2:32.18

4 Regan DORVAL JR Pompano Beach 2:33.09

5 Gabriella GENTILHOM SR Coral Springs 2:37.26

6 Devin MAXWELL SR Deerfield Beach 2:37.62

7 Natalia CUEVAS FR Coral Springs 2:38.10

8 Shayna AGATSTEIN SR Pompano Beach 2:39.46

9 Tranaija LYONS JR Blanche Ely 2:40.07

10 Anabella THORNBERR JR Coral Springs Charter 2:41.70

11 Morgan CONNOR JR Pompano Beach 2:46.23

12 Sienna PLAMBECK JR Douglas 2:48.12

13 Mikayla RYAN SR Douglas 2:48.17

14 Mackenzie MANISCAL SR Coral Springs Charter 2:48.62

15 Taylor HARTLEY FR Coral Springs Charter 2:49.03

Section 2 of 2

1 Salaya CAMPBELL SR Coconut Creek 2:51.51

2 Gianna GONZALEZ FR Coral Glades 2:51.59

3 Mia FERNANDEZ SO Douglas 2:53.91

4 Emmie GUZMAN FR Coral Glades 2:55.17

5 Damiyah COTTEN SO Blanche Ely 2:57.44

6 Esther SEIDE SR Blanche Ely 2:57.71

7 Emily JACOB FR Blanche Ely 3:07.49

8 Chloe CHICA JR Coral Glades 3:11.05

9 Farah CHARLES JR Coconut Creek 3:14.13

10 Romaicor DESIR SR Coconut Creek 3:17.16

11 Mya FRIAS FR Coral Glades 3:20.13

12 Jenae ROBERTS SR Monarch 4:18.67

13 Katrice BURKE SR Monarch NT

14 Gabrella MURRAY FR Coconut Creek NT

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jeffrey BELIZAIRE SR Coral Springs 1:55.10

2 Boaz MICHEL SR Blanche Ely 2:05.24

3 Cole SPINKS JR Douglas 2:05.74

4 Marcus GENTILHOMM FR Coral Springs 2:10.69
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 Schneider JEAN-LOUIS SO Pompano Beach 2:11.51

6 Dudley NORCINE JR Coconut Creek 2:12.10

7 Gabe BLANC SR Pompano Beach 2:12.46

8 Isaac REYES JR Douglas 2:12.97

9 David DOREUS SO Coral Springs 2:13.22

10 Kai SEGUI SO Coral Glades 2:15.56

11 Alexander SPADACCIN FR Douglas 2:16.75

12 Tyrone GRIFFIN SR Deerfield Beach 2:17.47

13 Garma DESVALLONS SO Blanche Ely 2:18.88

14 Jonathan DREYFUSS FR Coral Springs Charter 2:20.08

15 Jaden MCMAHON SO Pompano Beach 2:20.13

16 Shivam RANGOO JR Coral Springs Charter 2:20.54

17 Joel HARRIGAN SR Coral Glades 2:20.57

Section 2 of 2

1 Juvens JOSEPH JR Coconut Creek 2:22.01

2 Evan HALL FR Coral Glades 2:22.34

3 Kevin MORGAN SR Deerfield Beach 2:22.60

4 Patrick SCOTT FR Monarch 2:24.37

5 Darryl PLUVIOSE JR Coconut Creek 2:25.69

6 Jahair WALLS SO Deerfield Beach 2:25.95

7 Adrian GRAHAM SO Monarch 2:26.02

8 Nathan DECASTRO JR Douglas 2:27.49

9 King THOMPSON SR Coral Glades 2:28.06

10 Brandon CORDOBA FR Coral Springs Charter 2:33.61

11 Evans DERVIL SO Blanche Ely NT

12 Christopher DUGAR FR Coral Springs Charter NT

13 Jamario MONPAS SR Blanche Ely NT

14 Enrique MUSCHETT JR Coconut Creek NT

15 Vasney PROSPERE JR Deerfield Beach NT

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Ja'nyla POWELL SO Blanche Ely 26.78

2 Za'coria ANESTAL SR Coral Springs 26.37

3 Samanta BANDRES C SO Douglas 26.22

4 Rebekah CHRISTIE SR Pompano Beach 24.81

5 Alysia DORTELUS FR Blanche Ely 25.19

6 Amelia CHRISTOPHER SO Coral Springs 26.36

7 Samara OSOUNA SR Douglas 26.41

8 Kennedi STEPHENSO SO Monarch 27.00

Section 2 of 4

1 Ava DORVIL FR Coral Springs Charter 28.06

2 Juliana MATHIEU FR Coral Glades 27.99

3 Shayla BONILLA SO Blanche Ely 27.27

4 Isabella BAYARRI SO Douglas 27.01

5 Jordin SAWYER FR Coral Springs Charter 27.22

#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 Ruth-ann POWELL JR Coconut Creek 27.56

7 Zykeria RUTHLEDGE SR Monarch 28.03

8 Chelsea DUMAS SO Monarch 28.14

Section 3 of 4

1 Kyara ULYSSE FR Coral Springs 29.43

2 Kayjha HENRY JR Blanche Ely 29.06

3 Chelsea RANDOLPH FR Pompano Beach 28.31

4 Nyah WILLIAMS FR Douglas 28.15

5 Olivia CHESTER JR Coral Glades 28.26

6 Sydney LEATH SO Coral Springs Charter 28.49

7 Reagan PINKSTON JR Coral Springs Charter 29.33

8 Avellana WILLIAMS JR Coral Glades 29.57

Section 4 of 4

1 Dermarria GARCIA FR Coconut Creek NT

2 Shaquilea ALVARANG SR Coral Springs NT

3 Taliyah MCCARTNEY FR Coconut Creek 30.33

4 Briana CALIXTE SO Coral Glades 29.92

5 Peyton CARTER FR Pompano Beach 30.05

6 Bria HUNTER JR Pompano Beach 33.30

7 Aiyana BORDEN SR Coconut Creek NT

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Jaxson JEWELL SR Deerfield Beach 22.93

2 Chad CARMICHAEL SR Deerfield Beach 22.69

3 Christian WALLACE SR Coral Glades 22.43

4 Isaiah GODFREY SR Coral Glades 21.84

5 Richard HOLLIS SR Blanche Ely 22.35

6 Tyrese MCFARLANE SO Deerfield Beach 22.50

7 Tariq GIBBS SR Douglas 22.70

8 Tyler JOSEPH SO Coral Springs 23.03

Section 2 of 5

1 Shawn PASCHALL SR Blanche Ely 23.48

2 Bryson GITTENS SR Douglas 23.39

3 Shaun BLUM JR Coral Springs Charter 23.27

4 Gavin BEHARRY JR Pompano Beach 23.07

5 De'Sean STEPHENS SR Coral Springs 23.18

6 Jermaine GORDAN SR Coconut Creek 23.28

7 James DEMARCO JR Pompano Beach 23.48

8 Alexander GUILLAUME SR Coconut Creek 23.53

Section 3 of 5

1 Darens JEAN-LOUIS FR Coconut Creek 24.39

2 Dominick BRANNON SR Monarch 24.11

3 Noah JULIEN SR Pompano Beach 24.04

4 Jody WELLS FR Coral Springs 23.69

5 Kenneth BROWN JR JR Deerfield Beach 23.92
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 Dedan NOTTINGHAM J SO Coral Springs 24.08

7 Beylian DEJESUS SR Coral Springs Charter 24.30

8 Kyle PAN SO Douglas 24.40

Section 4 of 5

2 Isiah MANSEL SO Coral Springs Charter 24.70

3 Brandon WHITE SO Blanche Ely 24.64

4 Ethan PIERRE-LOUIS JR Coral Glades 24.51

5 Christian CLINKSCALE SO Coral Springs Charter 24.58

6 Conroy WHYTE II FR Monarch 24.65

7 Ischmael BROWN SR Coral Glades 24.78

Section 5 of 5

3 Sahil SULE SR Douglas NT

4 Bralan HUNTER SO Pompano Beach 25.29

5 Luis CASTRIOTA SR Blanche Ely 25.79

#19 Girls 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Kendall PARROTT 8 Coral Springs Charter 12:15.00

2 Alyson THOMAS FR Coral Springs Charter 13:03.42

3 Sydney MCDOUGALL FR Coral Springs Charter 13:28.80

4 Noa NIERMAN SO Douglas 13:29.39

5 Sophia ZENGOTITA SO Douglas 13:35.29

6 Hayley LOCKWITZ FR Coral Springs Charter 14:12.59

7 Rebecca BRIDGER SO Douglas 15:04.29

8 Layla NAVES SO Coconut Creek NT

#20 Boys 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Matthew WYKPISZ JR Coral Springs 10:21.96

2 Matthew ROSENBERG JR Douglas 10:39.12

3 Tyler CLINE FR Coral Springs 11:19.17

4 Steven JOSEPH SO Pompano Beach 11:53.04

5 Davi MOREIRA SR Pompano Beach 11:59.09

6 Andrew KURRY JR Pompano Beach 12:07.43

7 Mateo QUINN FR Douglas 12:10.96

8 Nicholas ROSENBERG FR Douglas 12:25.64

9 Robert ESPER SO Coconut Creek 12:32.73

10 Jonel PHILOGENE JR Blanche Ely 13:18.76

11 Peter TOMASSETTI SO Pompano Beach 13:50.92

12 Denalli WATSON FR Coconut Creek 17:31.82

13 Quincy OCASIO SR Coral Glades NT

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Monarch (A) A 4:37.71

1) Katrice BURKE SR 2) Kennedi STEPHENSON SO

3) Silvia GUZMAN SERRANO SR 4) Zykeria RUTHLEDGE SR

5) Sasha RODRIGUEZ SR 6) Chelsea DUMAS SO

2 Coral Springs Charter (A) A 4:23.39

1) Lily RICHARDSON FR 2) Chelsea GARBIZO FR

3) Sarah MANIGAT FR 4) Francesca SCHIRRIPA SR

5) Jordin SAWYER FR 6) Taylor HARTLEY FR

7) Kailah CHRISTIAN FR 8) Elise MCDONALD SO

3 Douglas (A) A 4:16.88

1) Emiliana ANZURES FR 2) Cecilia GAGO JR

3) Isabella BAYARRI SO 4) Alexis FRECKLETON JR

5) Addison HOKANSON FR 6) Mya-Kay PHIDD FR

7) Sophia ZENGOTITA SO 8) Iteyonna GOODWIN FR

4 Pompano Beach (A) A 4:01.00

1) Sade FRANCO SR 2) Rebekah CHRISTIE SR

3) Alanna RICHARDSON SR 4) Michaella HUNT SR

5) Kelsey DUNKES JR 6) Regan DORVAL JR

7) Nevaeh COLON SR 8) Shayna AGATSTEIN SR

5 Blanche Ely (A) A 4:15.74

1) Alysia DORTELUS FR 2) Alyssa HENDRICKS JR

3) Tranaija LYONS JR 4) Leah DENNIS JR

5) Kayjha HENRY JR 6) Jayde HARRISON FR

6 Coral Springs (A) A 4:17.16

1) Amelia CHRISTOPHER SO 2) Shaquilea ALVARANGA SR

3) Olivia HIGGINS SO 4) Lydia GENTILHOMME SO

5) Za'coria ANESTAL SR 6) Christina GLASCO FR

7) Destinee COLE SO 8) Natalia CUEVAS FR

7 Coral Glades (A) A 4:29.58

1) Gianna DE BELEN FR 2) Zariya LOUIS-JEUNE SR

3) Olivia CHESTER JR 4) Chloe MARTINEZ SO

5) Angel SANON JR 6) Kimberly JOSEPH FR

8 Coconut Creek (A) A NT

1) Taliyah MCCARTNEY FR 2) Ruth-ann POWELL JR

3) Tallia BARTLEY FR 4) Salaya CAMPBELL SR

5) Ja'niya COHEN JR 6) Sanaai GLENN SO

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Monarch (A) A 3:34.01

1) Anthony POTENZANO SO 2) Amari DEER JR

3) Conroy WHYTE II FR 4) Jayden JOSELIN JR

5) Isaiah WORTHY SO 6) Brian COLQUHOUN FR

7) Jayden HENRY SO 8) Jaleel STITT SO
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

3 Coconut Creek (A) A 3:31.23

1) Malik YOW JR 2) Darryl PLUVIOSE JR

3) Dudley NORCINE JR 4) Alexander GUILLAUME SR

5) Nathaniel BLACK SO 6) Paul INONME JR

4 Coral Springs (A) A 3:23.94

1) Jeffrey BELIZAIRE SR 2) Sebastian MARRERO SR

3) Tyler JOSEPH SO 4) Robert KHAN FR

5) Dedan NOTTINGHAM JR. SO 6) Jody WELLS FR

7) De'Sean STEPHENS SR 8) Cashmere SAMMUELS SR

5 Deerfield Beach (A) A 3:28.44

1) Chad CARMICHAEL SR 2) Kevion MORGAN SR

3) Tyrese MCFARLANE SO 4) Jaxson JEWELL SR

5) Vasney PROSPERE JR 6)

6 Pompano Beach (A) A 3:33.58

1) Gabe BLANC SR 2) Antonio JARAMILLO JR

3) Chris JEAN-BAPTISTE JR 4) Gregory BELL SR

5) Miles WALKER SR 6) Jason WALKER JR

7) Kristzian MORRIS SR 8)

7 Blanche Ely (A) A 3:37.02

1) Kalik JENKINS SO 2) Makhi WILKINS FR

3) Javier HINES JR 4) Luis CASTRIOTA SR

5) Willie GOLDSBY JR 6) Lamar FORD SO

Section 2 of 2

3 Coral Glades (A) A 3:45.82

1) Jordan BLAISE JR 2) King THOMPSON

3) Peyton MCANUFF SO 4) Devin ROMAN SR

5) Isaiah GODFREY SR 6) Christian WALLACE SR

7) Ischmael BROWN SR 8)

4 Coral Springs Charter (A) A 3:38.18

1) Beylian DEJESUS SR 2) Shaun BLUM JR

3) Gerald TIBBETTS JR 4) Jason ROBERTSON FR

5) Fabian HARRIS SO 6) Daylen MARTINEAU JR

7) Justin LAROCHE JR 8)

5 Douglas (A) A 3:38.18

1) Tariq GIBBS SR 2) Kyle PAN SO

3) Joshua JAMES SR 4) Jonathan RODRIGUEZ JR

5) Jayden ESPINAL SO 6) Connor STALLINGS SR

7) Sergio LOZANO SO 8) Calyx OLSEN SR

#23 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Trinety DAJUSTE SR Coral Springs 4.69m

2 Nyah WILLIAMS FR Douglas 4.76m

3 Alexis FRECKLETON JR Douglas 4.81m

4 Alyssa HENDRICKS JR Blanche Ely 4.87m

5 Camille CAMPER JR Coral Glades 4.90m

#23 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

6 Ashari SEJOUR SR Blanche Ely 4.96m

7 Nevaeh COLON SR Pompano Beach 4.99m

8 Jayde HARRISON FR Blanche Ely 5.17m

9 Naomi GRISSETTE SR Douglas 5.22m

10 Michaella HUNT SR Pompano Beach 5.24m

11 Idorenyin ESSIET JR Pompano Beach 5.42m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Naomi BONNICK SR Pompano Beach 3.43m

2 Mya-Kay PHIDD FR Douglas 3.45m

3 Angel SANON JR Coral Glades 4.14m

4 Sasha RODRIGUEZ SR Monarch 4.15m

5 Ja'niya COHEN JR Coconut Creek 4.21m

6 Kimberly JOSEPH FR Coral Glades 4.25m

7 Ruth-ann POWELL JR Coconut Creek 4.38m

8 Cache BURTON SO Blanche Ely 4.39m

9 Anayah BELL JR Coral Springs Charter 4.40m

10 Juliana MATHIEU FR Coral Glades 4.50m

#24 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Benjamin WHITE SO Blanche Ely 5.56m

2 Kyle CAMPBELL JR Douglas 5.60m

3 Jake ELISEE JR Pompano Beach 5.61m

4 Herbens NORZIUS FR Deerfield Beach 5.73m

5 Taije SPENCER SO Coral Springs Charter 5.79m

6 Dawens TOUSSAINT JR Deerfield Beach 5.82m

7 Mekhi MILLER SR Deerfield Beach 5.89m

8 Enrique MUSCHETT JR Coconut Creek 5.94m

9 Austin KHAYYAMI JR Douglas 5.97m

10 Michael WARREN SR Blanche Ely 6.22m

11 De'Sean STEPHENS SR Coral Springs 6.27m

12 Jonathan RODRIGUEZ JR Douglas 6.28m

13 Christopher JACKSON SR Douglas 6.43m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jaiden ROBERTS SO Monarch 4.43m

2 Ryan GOCHIN FR Coral Springs Charter 4.46m

3 Aiden SMITH SO Pompano Beach 4.80m

4 Ray DELGARDO SO Blanche Ely 5.03m

5 Mathias CATONI SO Pompano Beach 5.21m

6 Timothy RUSSELL JR Coral Springs 5.23m

7 Isaiah LOUIS-JACQUE SO Coconut Creek 5.25m

8 John JACQUES SO Coconut Creek 5.36m

9 William URENA JR Coral Springs Charter 5.41m

10 Kyle XAVIER SR Pompano Beach 5.49m

11 Dominick BRANNON SR Monarch 5.53m

12 Reggie SIEMON JR Deerfield Beach 5.55m
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#25 Girls Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

2 A'liyah BLANCO SO Coral Glades 8.67m

3 Olivia CHESTER JR Coral Glades 9.23m

4 Anayah BELL JR Coral Springs Charter 9.71m

5 Nia KOSTYO FR Pompano Beach 9.86m

6 Trinety DAJUSTE SR Coral Springs 10.53m

7 Naomi GRISSETTE SR Douglas 10.79m

8 Ashari SEJOUR SR Blanche Ely 10.93m

9 Idorenyin ESSIET JR Pompano Beach 11.83m

#26 Boys Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Justin JAIMES SR Douglas 11.28m

2 Nathaniel BLACK SO Coconut Creek 11.29m

3 Jonathan RODRIGUEZ JR Douglas 11.31m

4 Austin KHAYYAMI JR Douglas 11.34m

5 Braylon ALEXIS SO Coconut Creek 11.44m

6 Alvaro MONDESTIN SR Coconut Creek 11.48m

7 Kyle CAMPBELL JR Douglas 11.84m

8 William URENA JR Coral Springs Charter 12.08m

9 Jeremmiah ACCIUS SR Coconut Creek 12.12m

10 Boaz MICHEL SR Blanche Ely 13.15m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Joesph JONES FR Coral Springs NM

2 Jamario MONPAS SR Blanche Ely NM

3 Michael WARREN SR Blanche Ely NM

4 Evan EAMES SO Pompano Beach NM

5 Timothy RUSSELL JR Coral Springs NM

6 Dedan NOTTINGHAM J SO Coral Springs NM

7 Chris JEAN-BAPTISTE JR Pompano Beach 10.74m

8 Kyle XAVIER SR Pompano Beach 10.85m

9 Jan-Paul LONDONO JR Coral Springs Charter 11.25m

#27 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Sanaai GLENN SO Coconut Creek NM

2 Ja'niya COHEN JR Coconut Creek NM

3 Nia KOSTYO FR Pompano Beach 1.27m

4 Kelsey DUNKES JR Pompano Beach 1.32m

5 Violet KOSTRZECHA SO Pompano Beach 1.32m

6 Mikayla RYAN SR Douglas 4' 6"

7 Taylor STRAUSS SR Douglas 4' 6"

8 Kayjha HENRY JR Blanche Ely 1.42m

9 Trinety DAJUSTE SR Coral Springs 1.52m

10 Idorenyin ESSIET JR Pompano Beach 1.52m

#28 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Trisanu BURCHELL SR Douglas NM

2 Joesph JONES FR Coral Springs NM

3 Khalil GRENADE JR Coconut Creek NM

4 Jayelen JONAS SR Blanche Ely NM

5 Nothson PAUL FR Pompano Beach 1.47m

6 Zaheer JOHNSON SO Pompano Beach 1.52m

7 Paul INONME JR Coconut Creek 1.52m

8 Colton PATTOK FR Douglas 5' 0"

9 Elijah SIMON SO Pompano Beach 1.57m

10 Joel HARRIGAN SR Coral Glades 1.62m

11 Ramelo ADAMS FR Blanche Ely 1.62m

12 Fabian HARRIS SO Coral Springs Charter 1.62m

13 Avi GABBAY FR Douglas 1.62m

14 Malachi GORDON SO Douglas 1.62m

15 Taije SPENCER SO Coral Springs Charter 1.62m

16 Malik YOW JR Coconut Creek 1.67m

17 Justin LAROCHE JR Coral Springs Charter 5' 6"

18 Boaz MICHEL SR Blanche Ely 1.82m

19 Devin ROMAN SR Coral Glades 1.87m

#29 Girls Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Rylie GENTILE JR Coral Springs Charter NM

2 Lilia CONTICELLO JR Coral Springs Charter 1.83m

3 Yahaira MENDOZA SR Coral Springs 1.95m

4 Mylineda ETIENNE SO Coral Springs 2.10m

5 Sofia EVANS JR Coral Springs 2.45m

6 Anabella THORNBERR JR Coral Springs Charter 2.55m

#30 Boys Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Drew MANISCALCO FR Coral Springs Charter 2.20m

2 Jordan HEAD JR Coral Springs Charter 2.45m

3 Omari DAVIDSON JR Coral Springs 2.70m

4 Lamar ASH-AINE GRA SR Coral Springs 2.75m

5 Daylen MARTINEAU JR Coral Springs Charter 2.85m

6 Chase POWELL JR Coral Springs Charter 2.95m

7 Ravi PERSAUD SR Coral Springs 3.19m

8 Cashmere SAMMUELS SR Coral Springs 3.90m

#31 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kayla SHIVERS JR Coconut Creek 8.09m

2 Kaitlynn DUGARD SO Pompano Beach 8.20m
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#31 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

3 Kaitlyn STEWART JR Coral Springs Charter 8.21m

4 Kennedy COLEMAN SR Douglas 8.22m

5 Shekina LORMEUS SO Deerfield Beach 8.36m

6 Jaime MILTON FR Pompano Beach 8.36m

7 Janelle SWABY JR Coral Springs 8.84m

8 Kaela BURKE SR Coral Springs 9.09m

9 Nekalia WATT SO Coral Glades 9.47m

10 Trinity DORVIL SR Coral Springs Charter 10.86m

11 Adrianna HARRIS SR Coral Springs Charter 11.73m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ariana BLANC JR Douglas NM

2 Rebecca RINDERKNE SO Douglas 5.52m

3 Vasthi PIERRE SR Coral Glades 5.71m

4 Jadyn CALDER SR Pompano Beach 5.79m

5 Stashae MINTO SR Coral Glades 6.08m

6 Anauriah NARCISSE FR Deerfield Beach 6.35m

7 Iyanna TAYLOR SO Coconut Creek 6.95m

8 Samatha BUCKLEY SO Coral Springs 7.58m

9 Jasmine JEAN-MARIE SO Monarch 7.68m

10 Tamiyah PINKSTON JR Coral Springs 7.80m

#32 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jacari JOHNSON JR Coconut Creek 9.68m

2 Dominick PENA SO Coral Springs Charter 9.69m

3 Daniel ROBERSON SR Deerfield Beach 9.84m

4 Jason EDWARDS SR Deerfield Beach 10.66m

5 Stanely CLERGE SO Coral Springs 11.10m

6 David TIROGENE SR Blanche Ely 11.25m

7 Lamar HARTY JR Coral Springs 11.27m

8 Zachary MAJDOCH FR Coral Springs 11.36m

9 Jayden JACKSON JR Coconut Creek 11.83m

10 Winston MOISE SR Coral Glades 11.90m

11 Josh STOWBRIDGE JR Blanche Ely 12.25m

12 Randy WITEHARD FR Coconut Creek 12.58m

13 Dawlthon CHARITE JR Coral Springs 13.77m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Matthew MARLIN FR Douglas NM

2 Andrew SAYBE FR Douglas NM

3 Oderinu ADETUNJI FR Deerfield Beach 7.74m

4 Toren GREEN SR Blanche Ely 8.25m

5 Lens HORNE JR Coral Glades 8.65m

6 Boden MERLINO JR Douglas 8.90m

7 Kamaree FRANCOIS SO Blanche Ely 9.10m

8 Christian POLLICINO JR Douglas 9.15m

9 Nikolas BORDES JR Pompano Beach 9.46m

#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

10 Elijah SHELTON JR Coral Glades 9.48m

11 Rickenson BOZIER SO Monarch 9.56m

12 Michaael STREDER JR Coral Springs Charter 9.59m

13 Enoc JEAN SR Deerfield Beach 9.60m

14 Jayden WOODS SR Coral Glades 9.60m

#33 Girls Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kayla SHIVERS JR Coconut Creek 22.61m

2 Jasmine JEAN-MARIE SO Monarch 22.76m

3 Jaime MILTON FR Pompano Beach 23.35m

4 Kaitlynn DUGARD SO Pompano Beach 24.41m

5 Stashae MINTO SR Coral Glades 25.30m

6 Kaela BURKE SR Coral Springs 29.11m

7 Nekalia WATT SO Coral Glades 29.11m

8 Trinity DORVIL SR Coral Springs Charter 29.28m

9 Adrianna HARRIS SR Coral Springs Charter 33.30m

10 Amethyst FOLK-ARNA SR Pompano Beach 36.11m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ariana BLANC JR Douglas NM

2 Inaaya ANWAR JR Douglas 13.52m

3 Janelle SWABY JR Coral Springs 15.21m

4 Iyanna TAYLOR SO Coconut Creek 18.29m

5 Jadyn CALDER SR Pompano Beach 18.61m

6 Vasthi PIERRE SR Coral Glades 18.65m

7 Kaitlyn STEWART JR Coral Springs Charter 18.90m

8 Samatha BUCKLEY SO Coral Springs 19.70m

9 Shekina LORMEUS SO Deerfield Beach 19.99m

10 Kennedy COLEMAN SR Douglas 20.90m

11 Tamiyah PINKSTON JR Coral Springs 21.18m

#34 Boys Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jacari JOHNSON JR Coconut Creek 27.35m

2 Jayden WOODS SR Coral Glades 28.86m

3 Kamaree FRANCOIS SO Blanche Ely 28.96m

4 Dawson CHARITE JR Coral Springs 29.70m

5 Toren GREEN SR Blanche Ely 30.84m

6 Anthony LOWE JR Coral Springs Charter 31.82m

7 Wyatt CLARKE SR Pompano Beach 32.00m

8 Tevin SUTHERLAND JR Coconut Creek 32.46m

9 Rickenson BOZIER SO Monarch 35.22m

10 Josh STOWBRIDGE JR Blanche Ely 37.11m

11 Dawlthon CHARITE JR Coral Springs 38.59m

12 Haozhen YUAN SR Coral Springs 42.73m

13 Darventz CHARITE SR Coral Springs 43.36m
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 Aaron HILAIRE SO Coral Glades NM

2 Andrew SAYBE FR Douglas NM

3 Matthew MARLIN FR Douglas NM

4 Mike CHEVELON SO Blanche Ely NM

5 Ryan GOCHIN FR Coral Springs Charter 19.14m

6 Owen ZABARSKY SO Coral Glades 20.48m

7 Nikolas BORDES JR Pompano Beach 21.15m

8 Boden MERLINO JR Douglas 21.51m

9 Christian POLLICINO JR Douglas 22.21m

10 Josiah KING SO Coconut Creek 24.19m

11 Jason EDWARDS SR Deerfield Beach 24.24m

12 Keshawn HUGGINS SO Coconut Creek 24.65m

13 Nothson PAUL FR Pompano Beach 25.00m

14 Dominick PENA SO Coral Springs Charter 25.32m
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